
Lancaster Junior High 202312024
7th Football

Dav Date Opponent Location T1rne QsPqrture Bus lD

oom carroll/Ridgeview Shgrman 5:30 PM

Wednesday 8123

Wednesday 8/30

Wednesday 9/6

Wednesday 9i 13

Wednesday 9l2O

Wednesday 9127

Wednesday 1014

Wednesday 10111

@ Finland

Pickerington Lakeview

Potential "B" Game

Newark

@ GrovePort

Canal Winchester

Teays Valley

Fairfield Union

FHHS 5:30 PM

Sherman 5:30 PM

Sherman

Groveport Central MS

Sherman

Sherman

Fulton Field

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM


